Supply Type Purchase Order Requisition Num 20251018009

SNo. Item Name Qty Rate Dis%
Taxable
Amount

GST% Amount

IGST% CGST% SGST%
IGST
AMT

CGST
AMT

SGST
AMT

1
COMP4966-Peripherals-Router-
Sim Based-Misc-Nos.

2.00 2,711.80 0% 5,424 0% 9% 9% 0 488 488 6,400

Total Amount ... 0 488 488 6,400

Rupees in words : Six Thousand Four Hundred Only.

Terms and Conditions:-

Additional Specifications Nill.

Tax : Inclusive of GST and other taxes.

Delivery Date : Within 2-3 days of PO

Delivery Location : As given above.

Transport: By Purchaser

Advance Paid : Nil.

Payment Terms : After material delivery and on submission of bills.